
 
 

Interest Groups — as of April, 2023
 

Art & Media Technology (AMT) 
Tim Needles      (2022-2024) 
tneedles@smithtown.k12.ny.us 
Kerry Parrish, President-Elect 
kerryparrishart@gmail.com 
 
Art in Special Education (ASE) 
Lauren Stichter, Interim President    (2023-2025) 
lstichter@moore.edu  
Mikaela Bachmann, President-Elect 
mikaela.bachmann@gmail.com 
 
Asian Art and Culture Interest Group (AACIG) 
Ryan Shin, Chair      (2023-2025) 
shin@arizona.edu  
 
Caucus of Social Theory in Art  
Education (CSTAE) 
Emily Hood, Coordinator        (2022-2024) 
emilyjeanhoodphd@gmail.com 
Luke Meeken, Coordinator-Elect 
lmeeken@gmail.com 
 
Caucus on the Spiritual in Art Education (CSAE) 
Raine Dawn Valentine, Chair    (2022-2024)     
raine.dawn@gmail.com 
 
Choice-Art Educators (CAE) 
Julie Jacobusse, Co-President  (2022-2024) 
julie.jacobusse@gmail.com 
Maggie Leysath, Co-President  (2022-2024) 
leysathmn@sfasu.edu 
 
Lifelong Learning Interest Group (LL) 
Deborah Wall, President   (2023-2025) 
dwall340@gmail.com 
 
Committee on Multiethnic  
Concerns (COMC) 
Ketal Patel, Chair (2023-2025) 
k18patel@yahoo.com 
 
Community Arts Caucus (CAC) 
Paulina Camacho, President (2021-2023) 
paulinacamachov@gmail.com 
 
Design Interest Group (DIG) 
Robin Vande Zande, Co-Chair   (2023-2025) 
rvandeza@kent.edu 
Kristen LaJeunesse-Roach, Co-Chair 
Kristen.lajeunesse@lz95.org 
 
 
Disability Studies in Art Education (DSAE)      
Kelly Gross, Chair       (2023-2025) 
kgross1@niu.edu 
 
 
 

Early Childhood Art Educators (ECAE) 
Heather Kaplan, President    (2022-2024) 
hgkaplan@utep.edu 
 
Ecology and Environment Interest Group (EEIG) 
Alice Wexler, Co-Chair (2023-2025) 
Awex26@gmail.com 
Nicholas Leonard, Co-Chair 
nicholasgleonard@protonmail.com 
 
History and Historiography in Art Education (HHAE) 
Dustin Garnet, Chair   (2022-2024) 
dgarnet2@calstatela.edu 
 
Independent School Art Education (ISAE) 
Evan Thomas, Chair   (2023-2025) 
thomae@blair.edu 
Cynthia Hersch, Co-Chair 
cshersch@gmail.com 
 
LGBTQ+ Interest Group 
Tara Rousseau, Co-President (2023-2024) 
tara.rousseau@utoronto.ca 
Jess Graff, Co-President 
jessgraffcreative@gmail.com 
 
National Association of State Directors 
of Art Education (NASDAE) 
Andy Meadows, President     (2021-2023) 
ameadows@alsde.edu 
 
Public Policy and Arts Administration (PPAA) 
Beth Dobberstein, President   (2022-2024) 
ppaanaea@gmail.com 
Nina Unitas, President-Elect 
Cunitas1@pghschools.org 
 
Retired Art Educators (RAEA) 
Nancy Walkup, President   (2023-2025) 
nancywalkup@mac.com 
 
Seminar for Research in Art 
Education (SRAE) 
Christen Sperry Garcia, Chair   (2023-2025) 
Christen.garcia@utrgv.edu 
 
United States Society for Education 
through Art (USSEA)     
Mara Pierce, President   (2022-2025) 
mara.pierce@msubillings.edu 
 
Women’s Caucus (WC) 
Rebecca Turk, President  (2022-2024) 
costumebecca@gmail.com 
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